finish

CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite

finish

top 20 schools

Shadowridge Country Club
Shadowridge Womens Invite 2020
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

scores

1 Cal State Monterey Bay 305 305
2 Cal State San Marcos 313 301
3 Cal State East Bay 306 311
T4 Cal State LA 309 314
T4 Point Loma 321 302
6 UT Tyler 322 303
T7 Biola University 320 307
T7 Holy Names 317 310
9 Western Washington 317 313
10 Sonoma State 316 317
11 Grand Valley State 329 307
12 Dominican (CA) 325 313
13 Colorado Christian 325 324
14 Hawaii - Hilo 336 337
15 Chico State 347 344
top 20 players school
Alli Kim Point Loma
Brady Turnquist Biola University
Mia Golovich Sonoma State
Ebba Wernered Holy Names

Katie Stribling
Caroline Wales
Megan Billeter
Lauren Hickam *
Drishti Karumbaya
Madison Murr
Morgan Sjoerdsma
Angelica Antonio
Isabel Carpenter
Julika Grosspietsch
Breann Horn

Sade Jackson *
Sora Kim

Tilda Kvarnrud
Jasmin Krishna
Inma Prieto

Cal State Monterey Bay
Cal State San Marcos
Western Washington
Cal State San Marcos
Cal State East Bay

Cal State San Marcos
Cal State LA
Dominican (CA)

Cal State Monterey Bay
Cal State East Bay

Cal State San Marcos
Cal State San Marcos
UT Tyler

Cal State Monterey Bay

Cal State East Bay
UT Tyler

610
614
617
623
623
625
627
627
630
633
636
638
649
673
691

+34
+38
+41
+47
+47
+49
+51
+51
+54
+57
+60
+62
+73
+97
+115
scores
72 144
70 146
76 148
73 149
78 150
75 150
75 152
74 152
76 152
73 153
80 153
75 154
77 154
78 154
75 154
77 154
78 154
74 154
78 155
73 155

+2
+4
+5

+6
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
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10
8
T6
T6
5
13
T11
T11
14
15

CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite

Shadowridge Country Club
Shadowridge Womens Invite 2020

2

1
2
3

T4

T4
6

T7

T7
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Team

Cal State Monterey Bay 305

Cal State San Marcos 313
Cal State East Bay 306
Cal State LA 309
Point Loma 321
UT Tyler 322
Biola University 320
Holy Names 317
Western Washington 317
Sonoma State 316
Grand Valley State 329
Dominican (CA) 325
Colorado Christian 325
Hawaii - Hilo 336

Chico State 347

305
301
311
314
302
303
307
310
313
317
307
313
324
337
344

Scores

610
614
617
623
623
625
627
627
630
633
636
638
649
673
691

+34
+38
+41
+47
+47
+49
+51
+51
+54
+57
+60
+62
+73
+97
+115
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Start

T1
T6
T1
T6
T1
5
T12
T6
T17

T29

T6
T24
T24
T12
T29

T6
T12

T6
T12
T43
T17
T17
T17
T24
T24
T37
T24
T43
T17
T43
T61
T61
T29
T17
T17
T12
T52
T52
T29
T43
T43
T43
T29

T29

Finish

1

2

3

4
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T18
T18
T18
T18
T22
T22
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T29
T29
T29
T29
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

T40

CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite

Player

Alli Kim

Brady Turnquist
Mia Golovich
Ebba Wernered
Katie Stribling
Caroline Wales
Megan Billeter
Drishti Karumbaya
Lauren Hickam *
Morgan Sjoerdsma
Madison Murr
Sora Kim
Angelica Antonio
Breann Horn
Isabel Carpenter
Tilda Kvarnrud
Julika Grosspietsch
Jasmin Krishna
Wa Yeung Cathy Tong
Sade Jackson *
Inma Prieto
Joshlyn Ayala
Regina Parra
Kaila Higgins *
Pratima Sherpa
Makenna Cabardo
Megan Miron
Harley Richardson
Martha Laremark
Danielle Bailey
Brooke Wagner
Tayler Muchmore
Kay Zubkus
Rachel Shaw
Lavinia Romito
Paula Badino
Arrianna Custodio
Zoe Offield
Ashley Pan
Courtney Cervellin
Claire Shubin
Claire Moon

Julia Kerrigan
Jessica Cornelius

Emma Worgum

Shadowridge Country Club
Shadowridge Womens Invite 2020
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Team

Point Loma

Biola University
Sonoma State

Holy Names

Cal State Monterey Bay
Cal State San Marcos
Western Washington
Cal State East Bay

Cal State San Marcos
Cal State LA

Cal State San Marcos
UT Tyler

Dominican (CA)

Cal State San Marcos
Cal State Monterey Bay
Cal State Monterey Bay
Cal State East Bay

Cal State East Bay

Cal State Monterey Bay
Cal State San Marcos
UT Tyler

Cal State LA

Holy Names

Cal State San Marcos
Cal State LA

Cal State San Marcos
Grand Valley State

Cal State LA

UT Tyler

Western Washington
UT Tyler

Point Loma

Grand Valley State
Biola University

Holy Names

Grand Valley State

Cal State East Bay

Cal State Monterey Bay
Dominican (CA)
Sonoma State
Dominican (CA)
Western Washington
UT Tyler

Biola University

Western Washington

72
76
72
76
72
75
77
76
78
73
80
76
79
79
77
80
76
77
76
77
82
78
78
78
79
79
81
79
82
78
82
85
85
80
78
78
77
83
83
80
82
82
82
80

80

72
70
76
73
78
75
75
76
74
80
73
78
75
75
77
74
78
78
79
77
73
78
78
79
78
78
76
78
76
80
76
73
74
79
81
81
82
76
76
80
78
78
78
80

80

Scores

144
146
148
149
150
150
152
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
160

160
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+10
+10
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+11
+11
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+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16

+16



Start

T43
T29
T57
T37
T37
T37
T43
T61
T57
T69
T29
T52
T61
T57
T61
T52
T57
T61
T37
T43
T61

72
T73
T61
T69
T37
T52
T73
T69

75

76

77

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T52
T54
T54
T54
T54
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58

63
T64
T64
T66
T66
T68
T68

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Player

Mandi Granato
Kiersten Bryant
Raquel Prado
Haley Wong
Taylor Stewart
Emily Donaldson
Regan Barton
Sofia Young
Lauren Garcia
Melanie Reyes

Samantha Smedshammer

Courtney Andersson
Emily Wang
Tabetha Kang
Julia Sanchez
Mary Beth Doss
Emily Cons

Talia Gutman
Makenna Brown
Kailey Oki

Kiersten Saludares
Trinity Ledgerwood
Kasey Maralack
Trinity Hernandez
Gia Vargas
Phoebe Sundberg
Tia Kualii

Lauren Parayno
Elle Otani

Kelly More

Brooke Pelletier
Olivia Stoll

CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite

Shadowridge Country Club
Shadowridge Womens Invite 2020
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Team

Cal State East Bay
Colorado Christian
Point Loma

Point Loma

Chico State
Colorado Christian
Cal State San Marcos
Holy Names
Sonoma State
Biola University
Sonoma State
Colorado Christian
Cal State LA

Point Loma

Grand Valley State
Colorado Christian
Biola University
Sonoma State
Colorado Christian
Hawaii - Hilo
Hawaii - Hilo
Hawaii - Hilo
Western Washington
Chico State

Holy Names
Dominican (CA)
Hawaii - Hilo
Dominican (CA)
Hawaii - Hilo
Chico State

Chico State

Grand Valley State

82
80
84
81
81
81
82
85
84
86
80
83
85
84
85
83
84
85
81
82
85
88
89
85
86
81
83
89
86
90
91

79
81
77
80
80
80
81
78
80
78
84
81
80
81
80
82
81
81
86
85
83
80
80
84
84
90
89
84
90
89
91
77

Scores

161
161
161
161
161
161
163
163
164
164
164
164
165
165
165
165
165
166
167
167
168
168
169
169
170
171
172
173
176
179
182
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+24
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+25
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CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite

Shadowridge Country Club
Shadowridge Womens Invite 2020
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Cal State Monterey Bay +34 305 305 610 2 Cal State San Marcos +38 313 301 614 3 Cal State East Bay +41 306 311 617
T5 Katie Stribling +6 72 78 150 T5 Caroline Wales +6 75 75 150 T7 Drishti Karumbaya +8 76 76 152
T12 Isabel Carpenter +10 77 77 154 T10 Madison Murr +9 80 73 153 T12 Julika Grosspietsch +10 76 78 154
T12 Tilda Kvarnrud +10 80 74 154 T12 Breann Horn +10 79 75 154 T18 Jasmin Krishna +11 7 78 155
T18 Wa Yeung Cathy Tong +11 76 79 155 T24 Makenna Cabardo +13 79 78 157 T33 Arrianna Custodio +15 7 82 159
T33 Zoe Offield +15 83 76 159 T52 Regan Barton +19 82 81 163 T46 Mandi Granato +17 82 79 161
T4 Cal State LA +47 309 314 623 T4 Point Loma +47 321 302 623 6 UT Tyler +49 322 303 625
T10 Morgan Sjoerdsma +9 73 80 153 1 Alli Kim E 72 72 144 T12 Sora Kim +10 76 78 154
T22 Joshlyn Ayala +12 78 78 156 T29 Tayler Muchmore +14 85 73 158 T18 Inma Prieto +11 82 73 155
T24 Pratima Sherpa +13 79 78 157 T46 Raquel Prado +17 84 77 161 T29 Martha Laremark +14 82 76 158
T24 Harley Richardson +13 79 78 157 T46 Haley Wong +17 81 80 161 T29 Brooke Wagner +14 82 76 158
T58 Emily Wang +21 85 80 165 T58 Tabetha Kang +21 84 81 165 T40 Julia Kerrigan +16 82 78 160
T7 Biola University +51 320 307 627 T7 Holy Names +51 317 310 627 9 Western Washington +54 317 313 630
2 Brady Turnquist +2 76 70 146 4 Ebba Wernered +5 76 73 149 T7 Megan Billeter +8 7 75 152
T33 Rachel Shaw +15 80 79 159 T22 Regina Parra +12 78 78 156 T29 Danielle Bailey +14 78 80 158
T40 Jessica Cornelius +16 80 80 160 T33 Lavinia Romito +15 78 81 159 T40 Emma Worgum +16 80 80 160
T54 Melanie Reyes +20 86 78 164 T52 Sofia Young +19 85 78 163 T40 Claire Moon +16 82 78 160
T58 Emily Cons +21 84 81 165 70 Gia Vargas +26 86 84 170 T68 Kasey Maralack +25 89 80 169
10 Sonoma State +57 316 317 633 11 Grand Valley State +60 329 307 636 12 Dominican (CA) +62 325 313 638
3 Mia Golovich +4 72 76 148 T24 Megan Miron +13 81 76 157 T12 Angelica Antonio +10 79 75 154
T40 Courtney Cervellin +16 80 80 160 T33 Paula Badino +15 78 81 159 T33 Ashley Pan +15 83 76 159
T54 Lauren Garcia +20 84 80 164 T33 Kay Zubkus +15 85 74 159 T40 Claire Shubin +16 82 78 160
T54 Samantha Smedshammer +20 80 84 164 T58 Julia Sanchez +21 85 80 165 71 Phoebe Sundberg +27 81 90 171
63 Talia Gutman +22 85 81 166 77 Olivia Stoll +5 0 7777 73 Lauren Parayno +29 89 84 173
13 Colorado Christian +73 325 324 649 14 Hawaii - Hilo +97 336 337 673 15 Chico State +115 347 344 691
T46 Emily Donaldson +17 81 80 161 T64 Kailey Oki +23 82 85 167 T46 Taylor Stewart +17 81 80 161
T46 Kiersten Bryant +17 80 81 161 T66 Kiersten Saludares +24 85 83 168 T68 Trinity Hernandez +25 85 84 169
T54 Courtney Andersson +20 83 81 164 T66 Trinity Ledgerwood +24 88 80 168 75 Kelly More +35 90 89 179
T58 Mary Beth Doss +21 83 82 165 72 Tia Kualii +28 83 89 172 76 Brooke Pelletier +38 91 91 182
T64 Makenna Brown +23 81 86 167 74 Elle Otani +32 86 90 176
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T7 Lauren Hickam (Cal State San Marcos) 78 74 152
T18 Sade Jackson (Cal State San Marcos) 77 77 155
T24 Kaila Higgins (Cal State San Marcos) 78 79 157

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite

Shadowridge Country Club
Shadowridge Womens Invite 2020
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

Team/Player (seed)

1 Cal State Monterey Bay 305 305 610
T5 Katie Stribling (4) 72 78 150
T12 Isabel Carpenter (3) 77 77 154
T12 Tilda Kvarnrud (5) 80 74 154
T18 Wa Yeung Cathy Tong (1) 76 79 155
T33 Zoe Offield (2) 83 76 159
2 Cal State San Marcos 313 301 614
T5 Caroline Wales (5) 75 75 150
T10 Madison Murr (1) 80 73 153
T12 Breann Horn (2) 79 75 154
T24 Makenna Cabardo (3) 79 78 157
T52 Regan Barton (4) 82 81 163
3 Cal State East Bay 306 311 617
T7 Drishti Karumbaya (1) 76 76 152
T12 Julika Grosspietsch (3) 76 78 154
T18 Jasmin Krishna (4) 77 78 155
T33 Arrianna Custodio (5) 77 82 159
T46 Mandi Granato (2) 82 79 161
T4 Cal State LA 309 314 623
T10 Morgan Sjoerdsma (1) 73 80 153
T22 Joshlyn Ayala (2) 78 78 156
T24 Pratima Sherpa (3) 79 78 157
T24 Harley Richardson (4) 79 78 157
T58 Emily Wang (5) 85 80 165
T4 Point Loma 321 302 623
1 Alli Kim (1) 72 72 144
T29 Tayler Muchmore (5) 85 73 158
T46 Raquel Prado (2) 84 77 161
T46 Haley Wong (4) 81 80 161
T58 Tabetha Kang (3) 84 81 165
6 UT Tyler 322 303 625
T12 Sora Kim (5) 76 78 154
T18 Inma Prieto (1) 82 73 155
T29 Martha Laremark (3) 82 76 158
T29 Brooke Wagner (4) 82 76 158
T40 Julia Kerrigan (2) 82 78 160
T7 Biola University 320 307 627
2 Brady Turnquist (1) 76 70 146
T33 Rachel Shaw (4) 80 79 159
T40 Jessica Cornelius (3) 80 80 160
T54 Melanie Reyes (2) 86 78 164
T58 Emily Cons (5) 84 81 165
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T7 Holy Names 317 310 627
4 Ebba Wernered (1) 76 73 149
T22 Regina Parra (3) 78 78 156
T33 Lavinia Romito (2) 78 81 159
T52 Sofia Young (4) 85 78 163
70 Gia Vargas (5) 86 84 170
9 Western Washington 317 313 630
T7 Megan Billeter (3) 77 75 152
T29 Danielle Bailey (2) 78 80 158
T40 Emma Worgum (1) 80 80 160
T40 Claire Moon (4) 82 78 160
T68 Kasey Maralack (5) 89 80 169
10 Sonoma State 316 317 633
3 Mia Golovich (2) 72 76 148
T40 Courtney Cervellin (1) 80 80 160
T54 Lauren Garcia (3) 84 80 164
T54 Samantha Smedshammer (5) 80 84 164
63 Talia Gutman (4) 85 81 166
11 Grand Valley State 329 307 636
T24 Megan Miron (4) 81 76 157
T33 Paula Badino (2) 78 81 159
T33 Kay Zubkus (3) 85 74 159
T58 Julia Sanchez (5) 85 80 165
77 Olivia Stoll (1) 0 77 77
12 Dominican (CA) 325 313 638
T12 Angelica Antonio (4) 79 75 154
733 Ashley Pan (2) 83 76 159
T40 Claire Shubin (1) 82 78 160
71 Phoebe Sundberg (5) 81 90 171
73 Lauren Parayno (3) 89 84 173
13 Colorado Christian 325 324 649
T46 Emily Donaldson (1) 81 80 161
T46 Kiersten Bryant (5) 80 81 161
T54 Courtney Andersson (2) 83 81 164
T58 Mary Beth Doss (4) 83 82 165
T64 Makenna Brown (3) 81 86 167
14 Hawaii - Hilo 336 337 673
T64 Kailey Oki (4) 82 85 167
T66 Kiersten Saludares (1) 85 83 168
T66 Trinity Ledgerwood (5) 88 80 168
72 Tia Kualii (2) 83 89 172
74 Elle Otani (3) 86 90 176
15 Chico State 347 344 691
T46 Taylor Stewart (1) 81 80 161
T68 Trinity Hernandez (2) 85 84 169
75 Kelly More (4) 920 89 179
76 Brooke Pelletier (3) 91 91 182
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T7 Lauren Hickam (Cal State San Marcos) 78 74 152
T18 Sade Jackson (Cal State San Marcos) 77 77 155
T24 Kaila Higgins (Cal State San Marcos) 78 79 157
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Shadowridge Womens Invite 2020
Dates: Mar 06 - Mar 07

CSU San Marcos Fujikura Invite
Shadowridge Country Club

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

M. Laremark ~ UTT 275 -2 B. Turnquist Biola 400 E W. Tong CSUMB 463 -3
K. Zubkus GVSU 288 -1 A. Kim PLNU 4.05 +1 M. Golovich Sonoma St. 4.75 -2
C. Moon WWwu 3.00 E E. Wernered Holy Names 4.15 +3 E. Worgum WWwWu 488 -1
K. Stribling CSUMB 3.00 E M. Murr CSUSM 420 +4 M. Billeter Wwu 488 -1
J. Cornelius Biola 3.00 E M. Sjoerdsma LA 420 +4 B. Turnquist Biola 488 -1
C. Wales CSUSM 3.00 E M. Golovich Sonoma St. 4.25 +5 D. Karumbaya CSUEB 488 -1
S. Jackson CSUSM 3.00 E S. Kim utT 425 +5 A. Kim PLNU 488 -1
A. Kim PLNU 3.00 E T. Kvarnrud CSUMB 425 +5 K. Bryant ColChristU  5.00 E
L. Romito Holy Names 3.00 E K. Stribling CSUMB 425 +5 R. Barton CSUSM 500 E
E. Wernered  Holy Names 3.13 +1 J. Grosspietsch CSUEB 425 +5 L. Hickam CSUSM 500 E
L. Hickam CSUSM 313 +1 M. Cabardo CSUSM 425 +5 D. Bailey Wwu 5.00 E
D. Bailey Wwu 313 #1 C. Wales CSUSM 425 +5 I. Prieto utT 500 E
K. Maralack Wwu 313 #1 H. Richardson LA 425 +5 A. Antonio Dominican 500 E
B. Wagner UtT 313 #1 M. Miron GVSU 430 +6 C. Cervellin Sonoma St. 5.13 +1
M. Golovich Sonoma St.  3.13  +1 B. Horn CSUSM 430 +6 M. Granato CSUEB 513 +1
P. Badino GVSU 313 #1 J. Krishna CSUEB 430 +6 R. Shaw Biola 513 +1
P. Sherpa LA 313 #1 J. Kerrigan utT 435 +7 T. Kvarnrud CSUMB 513 +1
A. Antonio Dominican 313 #1 D. Karumbaya CSUEB 435 +7 K. Stribling CSUMB 513 +1
J. Ayala LA 3.25 +2 |. Carpenter CSumMB 435 +7 |. Carpenter CSumMB 513 #1
H. Richardson LA 3.25 +2 M. Billeter Wwu 435 +7 S. Jackson CSUSM 513 +1
M. Sjoerdsma LA 3.25 +2 L. Hickam CSUSM 435 +7 C. Wales CSUSM 513 +1
E. Wang LA 3.25 +2 K. Higgins CSUSM 435 +7 E. Wernered  Holy Names 5.13 +1
Eagles Birdies Pars

W. Tong CSUMB M. Golovich Sonoma St. 8 |C.Wales CSUSM 28

K. Stribling CSUMB 6 |J. Grosspietsch CSUEB 27

T. Kvarnrud CSUMB 6 |A. Kim PLNU 26

B. Turnquist Biola 6 |L. Hickam CSUSM 26

M. Billeter Wwu 5 |E. Wernered Holy Names 25

D. Karumbaya CSUEB 5 |J. Kerrigan UTT 24

B. Horn CSUSM 5 |S. Kim uUtT 23

M. Sjoerdsma LA 5 |A. Antonio Dominican 23

M. Cabardo CSUSM 5 |M. Laremark uUtT 23

K. Zubkus GVSU 5 |B. Wagner UTT 23

S. Jackson CSUSM 5 |P. Sherpa LA 23

A. Kim PLNU 5 |J. Krishna CSUEB 23

W. Tong CSUMB 4 |B. Turnquist Biola 22

T. Stewart Chico St. 4 M. Murr CSUSM 22

E. Donaldson ColChristU 4 |C. Shubin Dominican 22

M. Murr CSUSM 4 |C. Andersson ColChristU 21

D. Bailey WwWu 4 |R. Prado PLNU 21

S. Smedshammer Sonoma St. 4 |K. Higgins CSUSM 21

P. Sundberg Dominican 3 |K. Stribling CSUMB 21

M. Miron GVSU 3 |I. Prieto utT 21

J. Cornelius Biola 3 |E. Worgum Wwu 21

E. Wernered Holy Names 3 |H. Richardson LA 21
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